

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

(Set up by an Act of Parliament)

BOARD OF STUDIES of The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, New Delhi

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

IN

INTEGRATED COURSE ON INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND SOFT SKILLS (ICITSS) - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Certificate No.: MUMBAI/IT/0017879

This is to certify that **Mr. SWARAJ KAILASH TARE**, **WRO0843279** has undergone (ICITSS) Information Technology organized by the **Western Regional Office** of the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI), New Delhi from 08/07/2024 to 26/07/2024 and passed relevant test on 27/07/2024 in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 51D/72D as applicable, of the Chartered Accountants(Amendment) Regulations, 2017.

Ami

CA. Sridhar Muppala Vice-Chairman (Board of Studies)

CA. (Dr.) RajKumar Satyanarayan Adukia

Chairman

(Board of Studies)

Certificate Issuing Date: 29/07/2024

Certificate Print Date/Time: 24-09-24 17:13